Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband

Kreis Freudenstadt

DURCHGANGSLISTE
Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2023

Anlage : Tumlingen
Wettbewerb: KK 100m Auflage (1.36 )
Durchgang: 1 Tag: 05.03.2023 Zeit:

ASC Freudenstadt
ASC Freudenstadt

1. Henne, Peter
2. Haier, Rolf
Durchgang: 2 Tag: 05.03.2023 Zeit:

ASC Freudenstadt
ASC Freudenstadt

1. Haier, Hermann
2. Schmid, Roland

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 05.03.2023 Zeit:
1. Beilharz, Dieter SV Tumlingen
2. Kinkler, Oskar SV Dietersweiler

11:45 Uhr
1946 S5
1961 S2
12:50 Uhr
1961 S2
1968 S 1
13:55 Uhr
1957 S3
1959 S2

23.02.2023

59
60

61
62

63
64
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